Date In 26 17 118 - 21					
26 /7 /18 15:34	Jeb description	on	Date &Time Completed	Don	e by
Ref No. MAI AIG 18013621/44	SAS e-filing	g			
Veh No SLA 8028 X	E-mail (with	ia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
DOA 25 17 118 10:25.	i-Motor Cla	aim Form			
	I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2h	rr, TP 4hra)		
OD Peporting Only	i-Photo Upi				
10.2-03		Survey Report			1000000
TP Insurers	700000000000000000000000000000000000000		to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (100 (100)	2) <u>x x x / x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x </u>		ax:	10.00
TORRE ALL TORREST	10 02264	INC (
Owner / Driver: (LP 8334 H.	incl	Tel:		
	iod: (Cover Type: (-
Confirmed by : (104. (Date:	Time:		- 25
	Note-Est Status		0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%1	
	Varranty: YES (1		
	00 ()/\$2,00		/		
General Remarks:-	Automotiva Autom				-
The Control of the State of State of the Sta		-54-41-18-04	1.11.110	Ser Proces	14-15-1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information () Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer			notly NO rater of repairer.		
			1. 7. /	-9	
	YES()/	NO();T	owing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Alle of telling		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co	ourtesy Car ()			
, real constitution and first	our teal) car (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()	•		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()		Apr/CO	Artif
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(000) (Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Anit (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	(1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	1st Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Mulaimant's Particulars:-	(000) (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100), INC (\$80	7st Bill 30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Mulaimant's Particulars:-	(000) (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee \$40/ hrough Survey \$	7st Bill 30.00) 545 120	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Mulaimant's Particulars:-	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Tewing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ce \$40/ hrough Survey \$	7st Bill 30.00) 545	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Multimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 es \$40/ hrough Survey \$ hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Tst Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Multimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/ hrough Survey (Resurvey) eainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion + SMRT Survey \$	30.00 30.00 545 120 530	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/ hrough Survey (Resurvey) eainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion + SMRT Survey \$ shall Services.	Tst Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Time Actions Multiumant's Particulars :- inver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-jusper 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/ hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey \$ the Survey Sur	Tst Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury :	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/ hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion + SMRT Survey \$ the Survey Sur	Tst Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Time Actions Multimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Iditors' Comments :-	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-Jusper 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition Qh* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fast Repair Co *N7: Fast Repair Co *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee S40/ hrough Survey \$ hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion SMRT Survey \$ mail Services. Car / Tpt Allowanue pondination air Inspection lect Excess Coordination	Tst Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Time Actions Itaimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(000) (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-Jusper 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition Qh* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fast Repair Co *N7: Fast Repair Co *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee S40/ hrough Survey \$ prough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion SMRT Survey \$ panal Services - Car / Tpt Allowanue pendination air Inspection lect Excess Coordination (N-n INC) against INC	Tet Bill	Amt (3 Add Bi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/07/2018 15:34
Date Of Accident	25/07/2018 10:25
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS AYE B4 PIE (TUAS) EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA8028X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIA GIM SENG
NRIC No	\$70461601
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91441208
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91441208
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	LM TUCSON 2.0L AUTO ABS D/AB SR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1700094626
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIA GIM SENG
NRIC No	\$70461601
Date Of Birth	31/12/1970
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/04/2012
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91441208
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-91441208
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 709 WOODLANDS DR 70 #10-11

Postcode

730709

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LEE KELLY

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP8334H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM7584A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SKL9518X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD7073Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHIA GIM SENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLA8028X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

LEE KELLY

BODY

SLA8028X

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or.
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

x

CTE towards AYE before PIE (Tuas) Exit. SKETCH PLAN # \$CA 8028 X B = SLP 8334H C = SLm 7584A D= SKL 9518X E = GBD 7073Z DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time I vehicle A (SLA 8028X) straight on the stated venue. was travelling As the front vehicle slowed down I followed suit. Suddenly vehicle B (SUP 833+H) bang onto my rear portion and causing my vehicle to propel foward and hit E. After 2 Sec I felt another impact. onto vehicle ۲ I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

DECLARATION

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

STAPAK SkotchPlanForm_V3

Date of Accident	25/7/18 Accident Time: 1075. (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	CTE towards AYE before PIE (Turs) exit
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	SLA 8028X Make/Model: Hyundai Tucson
Insurace Company	Policy No: 1700094626
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	Chia Gim Seng S(A046160I)
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 91441208 Company Te
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	Chia Rim Seng S(7046160I)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	31/12/1970 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25/4/20
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	BIK 709 Woodlands Drive 70 # 10-11 5(73
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	1) 91441208 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOOR le.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET) AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
	niver):2
Number of Passengers (Including D	
Was there any video Captured by ca	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, PIs state): Other I	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): Other I Vehicle. No: Sup 8334H	Party Driver's Particular (if any) Vehicle. No: Case Work purpose Party Driver's Particular (if any) Case Case Told 3 2
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): Other I	Party Driver's Particular (if any) Vehicle. No: S being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose (GBD 7073 2
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): Other I Vehicle. No: Sup 8334H	Party Driver's Particular (if any) Vehicle. No: Carty Driver's Particular (if any)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$70461601

Naum





CHIA GIM SENG

CHINESE

Date of Beth

31-12-1970 M

Country of Birth

SINGAPORE







Uceros Number S 7 8 4 6 1 6 0

CHIA GIM SENG

Birth Cale: 31 Dec 1970 Issue Date: 25 Apr 2012





NAIC NO. 570461601



Blood Group

Date of issue

0+

12-08-1994

APT BLK 709 WOODLANDS DRIVE 70 #10-11 SINGAPORE 730709

NRIC No: \$70461601

Date: 28/04/2010

No: 6438698

CENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A





CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOVALUE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder
Period of Insurance 21 Uec 2017 to 3e Dec 2018
Engine No. Unknaateded
Chasels No. KMHJUR 19M8U058478

1700094626 1700094678

Vehicle No. Policy No. Endorsement No. Issued Date

29 Dec 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

Make Model HYUNDAI TUCSON 20

Engine Capacity Tomage 1,975,00 CC Sum Insured Market Value Fins Year of Registration 2011

Engine Capacity Tomage 1,975,00 CC Off Peak Car No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Person's Entitled to Drive"

b) This Price y Scales is the year practice who is drawing on the Price Statement is before the first part of the part of the part flows and part of the part o

Age Condition All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* the rate of the community of the second of the property of the property of the community of

Section 1 Fire 30 Chief Darrigh, SECO Trust SC Food Gover, \$6

Section 2 Expents Doyloge 30

Windstreet | \$150

Named Driver and Excess (and segments)

CHIA GIU GENG

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS

Any article of the property of the most be served of the sent of all Automobility and the second section of the second of the second se

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan TECK WEI CREDIT PTELTD

The bright in the two many is many in Complete of the James will be about the property and the property of the Park Applying hard and the bright for the park and the park and

1,653652000

KHO HOLDINGS PTE 170 SINA BALESTER BOAD SHYLPSONE TO SEE

Underwrises by AIO Asia Pacific Insurance Par. LTJ.

AIG Asia Pac fic Insurance Pte. LI